tONQBEACﬂ
N etun 8 oty FREMONT ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL smer List

Phone (562) 439-6873
District Ext. 6620

Christopher Lounsbery, Principal

Teachers Room | Ext. Special Services Title Room | Ext.

Maribel Villegas (TK) Richard Baez Jr. (Alde) 2110 1201 Jennifer Durazzo Literacy 2102 1209

Denise Reed (K) Mr. Paul (Kinder Aide) 2108 | 1200 Andrea Gallo TOSA/Science 2105 1205

Marcella McDonald Aimerito (K) 2107 | 1202 Tracy Delucca PCE Facilitator 3112 1108

Susan Scott (1) 2111 1203 Kristi Ong M & F Psychologist Library 1115

Amy Guy (1) 2106 | 1204 Dawson Allen Counselor Office 1102

Allyson Scott(M,T) /Jennifer Dameshek(W-F) (2) | 2103 /112511(1) Breony Paramo RSP 4105 1212

Song Moon_ (2) 2104 1208 Angela Niehaus Speech Library 1115

Lynsey Jochum (3) 4105 1212 Megan Tumanuvao oT Library

Victor Pravednikov (3) 4103 1216 Anne Yoon W Chorus Auditorium | 1109

Michelle Fuentes (3) 4102 1215 Steven Skadberg F Inst. Music Auditorium | 1510

Sierra Ferrario (4) 4101 1213 Amy Hill Kid’s Club Sup. 25106 1221

Diane Knapp (4) 4104 1214 Craig Helmar Th,F Librarian Library 1105

Ralph Relador (5) 25104 | 1220 Office Staff Title Room [ Ext.

Jennifer Ramirez (4/5) 25102 | 1218 Karla Ortega Counselor Clerk Office 1101

Sarah Cervantes (5) 25103 | 1219 Elizabeth Dilts Office Sup. Office 1100

Recreation Aides Kana Ozeki Th, F (Alt) Nurse Office 1103
Natalie (Lee) Avala (Leader) Christine Feckley M-W Nurse Aide

Maria Flores Gashun Ware Jessika Berutich Rec. | Office Custodians Title Room Ext.

Loretta Kileen Sandra Tristan Shed | Office Donald Morgan Plant Sup. 2115 1106

Cafeteria Staff Karina Gayton gs;e 1245 Allen Williams Custodian 2000 1503



mailto:CLounsbery@lbschools.net
mailto:mvillegas@lbschools.net
mailto:RBAEZ@lbschools.net
mailto:JDurazzo@lbschools.net
mailto:DLReed@lbschools.net
mailto:PJohnson3@lbschools.net
mailto:AChavez@lbschools.net
mailto:MAimerito@lbschools.net
mailto:TDeLucca@lbschools.net
mailto:SVScott@lbschools.net
mailto:KOng@lbschools.net
mailto:AEGuy@lbschools.net
mailto:DAllen2@lbschools.net
mailto:AScott@lbschools.net
mailto:jdameshek@lbschools.net
mailto:BParamo@lbschools.net
mailto:SMoon@lbschools.net
mailto:aniehaus@lbschools.net
mailto:LJochum@lbschools.net
mailto:MTumanuvao@lbschools.net
mailto:VPravednikov@lbschools.net
mailto:AYoon@lbschools.net
mailto:MFuentes1@lbschools.net
mailto:SSkadberg@lbschools.net
mailto:SFerrario@lbschools.net
mailto:AHill@lbschools.net
mailto:DKnapp@lbschools.net
mailto:CHelmar@lbschools.net
mailto:RRelador@lbschools.net
mailto:JRRamirez@lbschools.net
mailto:KOrtega@lbschools.net
mailto:SMCervantes@lbschools.net
mailto:edilts@lbschools.net
mailto:NAyala@lbschools.net
mailto:KOzeki@lbschools.net
mailto:MLoera@lbschools.net
mailto:GWare@lbschools.net
mailto:JBerutich@lbschools.net
mailto:LKilleen@lbschools.net
mailto:STristan@lbschools.net
mailto:DMorgan1@lbschools.net
mailto:KGaytan@lbschools.net
mailto:AWILLIAMS@lbschools.net




